

CAPITAL CHALLENGE HORSE SHOW

SEPTEMBER 27 - OCTOBER 6, 2019 UPPER MARLBORO, MARYLAND

powered by fiContact



September 27- October 6, 2019



Watch every win in style & comfort!

RSE SHO

RESERVE YOUR TABLE in the exclusive VIP Club



Watch the country's top hunter horses and riders from the best seats in the house!

The Capital Challenge Horse Show is proud to introduce an all-new VIP club for the 2019 horse show, to be held September 27-October 6 at the Prince George's Equestrian Center in Upper Marlboro, MD. Each VIP table seats four guests and includes refreshments and snacks available throughout the day and into the evening. Catering is also available upon request.

Call or email Jennifer Glass at (239)851-8751 or jenniferleeglass@gmail.com to find out more or to reserve your table today!



First introduced in 2018, the lounge viewing platform will officially debut as the all-new VIP Club at the 2019 Capital Challenge Horse Show.

Follow the Capital Challenge Horse Show on **Facebook**, **Instagram**, and **Twitter** for updates as the countdown to Capital Challenge 2019 begins, and share your own Capital Challenge-related news and photos using the hashtag #CCHS2019 for a chance to be featured on Capital Challenge's social media and website!

Learn more about the Capital Challenge Horse Show, by visiting <u>www.capitalchallenge.org</u>.

About the Capital Challenge Horse Show

Now in its 26th year, the Capital Challenge Horse Show sets itself apart with a

distinct and unique focus on preeminent hunter and equitation competition. Held each autumn at the Prince George's Equestrian Center in Upper Marlboro, MD, the 2019 edition of the Capital Challenge Horse Show will take place September 27 through October 6. The 10 days of competition will include prestigious equitation events, jumper divisions, the World Championship Hunter Rider (WCHR) Finals, the \$25,000 3' and 3'3" Green Hunter North American Championships, and more, with many of the country's best horses and riders competing in junior, amateur, and professional divisions. For more information, visit <u>www.capitalchallenge.org</u>.



www.CapitalChallenge.org